
2024 Varsity Soccer (Jan. 15 practice & contests from Feb. 5- April 13 || 18 max. games)

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Fri Feb. 2 Winder-Barrow† Away 5:30 VG / 7:30 VB

Tue Feb. 6 Duluth Away 5:30 VG / 7:30 VB

Fri Feb. 9 South Forsyth Home 5:30 VG / 7:30 VB

Tue Feb. 13 Centennial Home 5:30 VG / 7:30 VB

Th-M Feb. 15-19 February Break

Tue Feb. 20 Apalachee ® Home 5:30 VG / 7:30 VB

Fri Feb. 23 Habersham Central ® Away 6:00 VG / 8:00 VB

Tue Feb. 27 North Forsyth ® Home 5:30 VG / 7:30 VB

Fri Mar. 1 Gainesville ® Away 6:00 VG / 8:00 VB

Tue Mar. 5 Shiloh ® Home 5:30 VG / 7:30 VB

Fri Mar. 8 Jackson County ® Away 6:00 VG / 8:00 VB

Tue Mar. 12 Berkmar Away 5:30 VG / 7:30 VB

Fri Mar. 15 Apalachee ® Away 6:00 VG / 8:00 VB

Tue Mar. 19 Habersham Central ® Home 5:30 VG / 7:30 VB

Fri Mar. 22 North Forsyth ® Away 6:00 VG / 8:00 VB

Tue Mar. 26 Gainesville ® Home 5:30 VG / 7:30 VB

Thur Mar. 28 Shiloh ® Away 5:30 VG / 7:30 VB

APRIL 1-5 SPRING BREAK

Tue Apr. 9 Jackson County ® Home 5:30 VG / 7:30 VB

Thur Apr. 11 Archer Home 5:30 VG / 7:30 VB

April 15-19 First Round GHSA Playoffs

† - Scrimmage
® - Region Game


